677
3
0
°
d
1
B
C
f
d2
KGLM-05 LC 1,300 500 1.0
KGLM-10 LC 4,000 1,400 4.3
KGLM-12 LC 5,400 1,500 6.9
KGLM-16 LC 8,000 3,000 12.7
KGLM-18 LC 9,000 4,000 16.6
KGLM-20 LC 10,000 5,000 23.6
KGLM-25 LC 13,600 7,500 38.9
KGLM-30 LC 20,000 9,000 61.0
KGLM-05 LC 5 13.0 8 6.0 0.8 30°
KGLM-10 LC 10 22.0 14 10.5 0.8 25°
KGLM-12 LC 12 26.0 16 12 0.8 25°
KGLM-16 LC 16 32.0 21 15 0.8 23°
KGLM-18 LC 18 35.0 23 16.5 0.8 23 °
KGLM-20 LC 20 40.0 25 18 0.8 23°
KGLM-25 LC 25 47.0 31 22 0.8 22°
KGLM-30 LC 30 55.0 37 25 1.0 22°
igubal®
pressfit
spherical
bearing